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CHARMING CAPE
$259 gpo COD - PARK AREA

» White picket fenced on
wonderful mature lot
* 3+1 bdrm home w/character of
yesteryear
%4 « Sep. Living room & Dining rm
e : B i w/hardwood
. Flreplaee and mantel wfu to backyard
« Eat-in country Kit, b/i laundry & pantry
* Basement w/Rec room, 4th bedrm/office
* Incredible mature gardens, Irg deck & patio
Call Lynn Drewry*.

BACKING ONTO

TREED SPACE
Upgraded 4 bdrm home with
maple kitchen, 2 storey
height family room with gas
fireplace, sunken living room
overlooking dining room,
main floor office, ceramics,
gleaming hardwood, large
_ | deck and more on a fabulous

1lot!! $369,000. Martha
Summers®*. 02-249-30

ABSOLUTELY
STUNNING!!

. | Professionally decorated

& Townmanor by the

+{ Daniels. 3 bedrooms, 3

bathrooms, upgraded

ceramics, cabinetry,

= s broadloom, staircase,

moulded c&i!mgs in Iwmg!dlmng rooms, upper hallway, master
bedroom plus ensuite, central air, central vac, intercom system,
security system, garage door opener, skylight plus a finished
walkout basement. 10+++++. Call Jessie®. 02-254-30

JUST LIKE A SEMI!!

4Stunning 3 bedroom

£ | freehold townhome

- located in the heart of

. |Georgetown. This lovely

11569 sq. ft. end unit

. | features maple hardwood
= 1 floors, ceramics, breakfast
bar California shutters & much much more. Call
Sarah* for the details! 02-253-30

OPEN CONCEPT!
HUGE BACKYARD!

&% "3 » Great curb appeat popular
==4 Femnbrook
* 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms,
2,252 5q. ftea..
i ===2228 « Unbelievable backyard 142 ft.

. Hrdwand ceramics, mnldlngs painted

* Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs

* GGreat sun-filled open concept Kitchen

* Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frplce

* Large master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet

* Call Lynn Drewry*.

COZY DETACHED! GEO

SOUTH! FIN. BASEMENT!
. -1 * Charming 3 bdrms, 3 bthrms,
i { 1100+ sq. ft.

» Upgraded Kitchen, extra

4 cupbds w/dishwasher

« L-Shaped Living & Dining
Rooms, oak banisters
* New carpet thru-out most of

home (4/1/2002)

» Walk-out to spacious Deck, landscaped, trees
* [nterlock, dble paved driveway (2001), CAIR

* Single garage, Iarge Rec room w/3 pc¢ bathrm

Call Lynn D 02-235-30

~1 ACTON STARTER HOME
4 Look at the size of this lot: 57

_ . ft. x 163 ft.! Cute home with
=" | three bedrooms, large eat-in
kitchen, new bay window in

.| big living room, freshly
= painted throughout and ready

’ to move into. Loads of

parkmg in the double drive and located right in the school
area of town. Don’t miss this opportunity to get started in the
market. Listed at $169,900. and early possession available.
Call Glenda®.

PRICED TO

£ SELL
¥ | This four bedroom
=~ brick home needs
4 your assistance. It
sits on a 1 acre lot in
dErin. Possible

cnmmermal appl:c:atmns The fnrr:.ed air gas furnace
and septic system were new in 1991. There's a 2 car
oversized garage. Call Rick Curry* for details and
viewing. 02-262-91

SPANISH
STYLE
COUNTRY
HOME

$385,000

Country hnme on one acre. Large rooms, eat-in
kitchen, built-in appliances, main level hardwood
floors, spa room with 6 person hot tub. Finished lower
level. Large rec room with pine wet bar. Call Mary* or
Tony*. 02-272-60

& SPECTACULAR!

& | An absolute “must

see". Exceptional 4

bedroom bungalow

| features skylights,

slate floors, glass

~+ block, whirlpool, gas

4 fireplace, gleaming

hardwoods - A
Masterpiece. Call Elizabeth Doell* today, will be . .

Jone. 02-255-9[5

SET LIKE A

p JEWEL
“1on a huge 155.47°

£ .1deep lot loaded with

& | colourful perennial

1 gardens and bushes.

- - This 2+1 bedroom
bungalow is a knock-out. All newer windows, beautifully
finished basement with 4th bedroom & 3 pc. bath. Newer
broadloom on main level, charming kitchen, large light
filled living room. Too many nice details for this small
2. 10++. Call Jessie*. 02-275-30

7] CALEDON ALMOST
| CENTURY - 2+ ACRES
. - STREAM

; wall maintained 4 bdrm

i home situated with lovely

= views overlooking stream

e and grounds. Pine country
== kitchen, built in oak
bookcases surrounding brick fireplace, sunroom walkout to
deck overlooking stream. Something special $419,000.
Martha Summers*. 02-240-60

IT'S ALL DONE
ENJOY

: Incredible 3+ landscaped

&1 acres backing onto

woods with pool, hot tub

and room for a tennis

1 court. 4,000+ sq. ft. with

approx. 2000 sqg. ft.

finished in lower level. Casual yet elegant, 5+ bdrms, 5 baths,

hardwood, ceramics, 3 car garage, landscaping and more. Min
to “GQO" and Bruce Trail. $849,000. Martha Summers®*.

02-239-31

\ANOTHER

WOODED
WONDERLAND
BELFOUNTAIN
$449,000

L .. Maple lined driveway
.=+ leads to wonderful sun

e e===="1illed 4 bdrm home
featuring hardwood floors, huge family room with fireplace,
formal living and dining rooms and main floor office. Three
car garage with basement access. Wonderful views and
sunsets, excellent location!!! Martha Summers*. 02-241-60

GEORGETOWN
; PARK AREA
~ | Elegant home built 19226
= | and well maintained since
%. 1 that time! Huge updated
# eat-in kitchen with lovely
.| ravine views, 5 bathrooms,
.| walkout basement,
i hardwood floors &
* upgraded broadloom, walk
up to attic rooms, 2 gas fireplaces & much more. Won't last
long - call today! Call Carol*. 02-265-30

ANOTHER
DESIGNER HOME

$349,000
Lovely 3 bdrm home,
= | main floor family room
1with 2-sided gas
. | fireplace, decorative
S =23 pillars, leaming
hardwuud floors, ceramics frnm entrance through to
kitchen. Master bdrm has 2 walk-in closets and a
fabulous ensuite with imported ceramics, decorative
pillars and more. Martha Summers®. 02-276-30

* Fabulous new 3 bdrm
4 bungalow
g&& | » Quality built by Beaverbrook
=« Quiet little street off Trafalgar
close to parks, hospital and
= | downtown
. - ' =] « | arge great room with gas FP
. Gnrgeuus kltchan wuth breakfast area - patio doors to deck
» Large master with w/i closet and 4 pce ensuite
» Ceramics, plush broadioom, upgraded lights, security systam
hi-effic. gas furnace, CAC
* Fabulous prof. fin. basement has huge family room,
laundry/storage etc.
« Classy home at $339,000
= Call Iris Irwin* for your exclusive showing!!!

02-270-30

HAVE IT ALL!!

Impressive Fernbrook
_ home with triple car
&8 Jgarage on huge

1 beautifully landscaped
L | fenced lot. $$$ spent in
- lupgrades, finished
o ey | : 1 basement, hardwood
e Ufloors, 2 ensuite
bathrnums & 2 stalrcases to beautlfully finished
basement. Call Kathy Ellis* for details. 02-244-30

SPECTACULAR
RAVINE VIEW
Stunning townhome on
cul-de-sac with walkout
from finished basement,
great value in this 3
bedroom, 2-1.2 bath
property. Call Wayne
MacNeil*. 02-280-30

QUIET
LAKEVIEW
GEM

Serene and private
backyard is like extra
living space! 3
bedrooms, modernized kitchen, hardwood throughout,
fireplace, 1-1/2 baths, single attached garage with
skylights and great gardens. Add this to a great
neighbourhood and you've found home. Call Monica
Keess* for your appointment to view. 02-251-90

“GLEN WILLIAMS”
$178,900

2 bedroom
detached bungalow
jon .55 acres.
Updated windows,
100 amp service,
new front deck, new
e _lcarpet. Enjoy the
tranquﬂ settlng backs on to open fields. Single
car garage. Call Lois Patrick®. 02-252-31

HALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

VICTORIA

GARDENS CONDO
2 bedrooms, 2 baths,
gorgeous 1100+ sq. ft.
condo with many
upgrades. Call Carol
McMurray®. 02-267-30

i

CENTRAL
LOCATION
$249,900

Three bedréom

detached home with

finished basement & 3

| pc. bath. Large private

== | fenced yard close to

~—Jall amenities. CAC,

CVAC, security system. Garage & double drive. Call
Lois Patrick*. 02-271-99

HOT! NEW! $194,500
Open concept design,
maple flooring in living
room/dining room combo,

eat-in  kitchen with
walkout to two tiered
$ 881 7 deck. Fabulous open

fliii = concept family room with

' ¢ | walk-out to safe fenced
~ yard. Call Brenda
i Payton*. 02-269-30

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE

$149,000
= . | Super 2 bedroom end unit
townhouse. Sun-filled living
room with wood- burning
« |fireplace. Upgraded kitchen.
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